Hall County Department of Corrections - Current Inmate List
UPDATED: 11/23/25 14:45 INMATE COUNT: 235
(Note: this list is updated every 2 hours)

Name Booking # | Time Incarcerated
H Acker, Dennis Ray 25-2490 | 19:44:34 08/27/25
Acosta-Munoz, Guadalupe 25-3241 18:31:50 11/04/25
Bl Adam, Awadella A 25-3230 | 09:01:00 11/04/25
B Afea, Bile Farah 25-2834 | 20:34:52 09/26/25
Bl Alarcon-Mosso, Mario Jose 25-3455 | 07:34:02 11/22/25
- Aldis, Pedro Jean Jacques 25-3187 | 10:31:34 10/31/25
B Aldrich, Charles 25-2591 15:54:00 09/04/25
Alejandro-Muniz, Jose R 24-0048 | 13:43:16 01/04/24
B Ali, Ali Abdulikadir 25-3134 | 11:26:00 10/27/25

H Aliendres-Garcia, Jose Anto 25-3177 | 16:41:08 10/30/25
Alvarez-Jiminez, Jose David 25-3183 | 16:48:35 10/30/25
ﬂ Anderson, David Julius 25-3113 15:43:17 10/24/25

B Andrade Martinez, Emanuel | 55 pgg5 | 22:11:11 10/01/25

Aranda, Anthony 25-2335 | 15:51:00 08/12/25
B Ashford, Chelsie Sue 24-3290 | 12:09:16 12/03/24
. Avila Matute, Alex Abel 25-2410 14:55:00 08/21/25
Ayala-Ordonez, Alberto 24-1396 | 11:26:00 05/29/24
. Bahar, Faisal Yousif 25-1120 14:34:00 04/23/25
! Bahati, Gregory 25-3443 | 15:33:59 11/21/25
Baker, Austin Grant 25-2497 11:44:00 08/28/25
H Berge, Daniel ROBERT 25-3192 | 14:35:47 10/31/25
Bl Blakey, Roy E 25-3337 | 15:07:04 11/12/25
H Bonilla Menijivar, Aryany Gi 25-3451 21:58:04 11/21/25
Brethour, Shane Micheal 25-3253 | 23:43:57 11/05/25
B Brockley, Michael Alan 25-3439 | 03:56:08 11/21/25
Brown, James T 25-3427 | 09:53:00 11/20/25
Brown, Richard Robert 25-3011 15:26:00 10/14/25
& Brown, Todd 25-2501 | 14:08:00 08/28/25
F Burk, Kyle JC 25-3369 | 20:07:04 11/14/25
H Burmeister, Justin L 25-2743 | 15:07:58 09/18/25
Busto Gonzalez, Manuel A 25-3457 12:14:46 11/22/25
B Campbell, Sylvester Vandapo | 24-0951 16:30:57 04/10/24
Carder, Stachia Monique 25-3426 | 07:20:00 11/20/25
E Carter, Nicole Lannae 25-3048 15:41:53 10/17/25
Castillo, Cruz D 25-3202 | 08:00:00 11/01/25
H Castro Castro, Leonardo Mar 25-3152 | 12:02:46 10/28/25
- Castro Vasquez, Selvin 25-3363 | 14:17:00 11/14/25
. Cawthon, Lionel Antoine 25-1042 | 14:45:32 04/15/25
ﬂ Cervantes, Jose D 25-3233 | 10:12:26 11/04/25
Bl Cha, Eric 25-1797 | 15:45:00 06/26/25
E Chang, Darrion Keukahi 25-3112 | 15:36:34 10/24/25
ﬂ Chastain, James David 25-2062 | 20:15:03 07/21/25
E Chohon, Tyler J 25-3006 10:37:11 10/14/25
Clausen, Zachary Curtis 25-3087 | 15:10:54 10/21/25
Cleveland, Manazheega 25-3243 | 18:33:22 11/04/25
J8 Coco, Benyameen E 25-3361 | 13:20:00 11/14/25
[El Cook, Brian Lee 25-3381 | 23:40:55 11/15/25
Cruz, Alex Lee 25-1170 11:58:58 04/28/25
Cruz, Felix 25-1780 | 08:07:30 06/25/25

H Cruz-Lopez, Jonathan De Jes = 25-1435 | 12:54:00 05/22/25
ﬂ Cummings, Christopher Allen 25-2604 | 12:47:33 09/05/25
H Davidson, Emmett Lloyd 25-3403 | 10:46:00 11/18/25
- DeBilzan, Norman Raymond 25-2926 | 15:49:57 10/06/25
Del Valle Rivas Gonzalez, A 25-3242 | 18:32:51 11/04/25

B8 Del-aCruz Gutierrez, 253318 | 10:05:12 11/11/25
n Delgado-Arvizo, Fransisco D 25-3440 | 06:00:36 11/21/25
E Demelle, Cody Adam 24-2944 | 11:42:56 10/31/24
J&l Ditto, Julius Leon 25-1044 | 14:51:08 04/15/25
- Dowdy, Gregory Conrad 25-1892 | 19:40:00 07/04/25
H Duffy, William T 25-3379 17:23:41 11/15/25

E Durand, Jesse 25-3168 | 11:20:41 10/29/25



Edwardson, Grant Lee
[l Esquivel Avalos, Gabriel
B Evans, Vernal Annette
Eynetich, Teryn

[} Fink, Jason

B Flores, lvan Jose

[E Fontaine, Seth Anthony
[\ Foreman, Tyler

Francis, Ayden Schuyler
Bl Fudge, Thomas james
Galan-Vargas, Carlos

[l Galicia Gutierrez, Luis Fer
H Gallardo Contreras, Jose M
Garcia, Crystal Moni

Bl Garcia, Juan

B Garcia-Donis, Ediberto
Garcia-Valladres, Yohalex
& Gardner, Brandon Lee
Gilmore, Jesse Robert
Glasser, Joshua William

B Godfrey, Margaret Ann
Gomez, Gustavo Joel
Gonzales, Honorio
Gonzalez-Ortega, Endis

Bl Gonzalez-Yanes, Pablo Stanl
[8l Gordon, Macanthony

B Gouveia-Aguilera, Juan Manu
B Grant, Dale

Griess, Glen Lee

[ Grobe, Maclaen N

. Guiterrez-Castillo, Ricardo
B Guzman-Cortez, Jose

B Hand, Traven John

A Hanson, Vanessa D

[l Harris, Richard Birk

[Bl Heard, Brandon

- Hernandez Menchu, Luis F
Hinrichs, William Phillip

[E] Hoffman, Dylan Michael Jose
@ Holmes, Richard

B Hurtado-Cariaco, Gabriel
B ves, Alex Robert

B Jackson, Alexander J
Jardine, Jordan L

B Jelinek, Jason C

B Jelinek, Justin M

Jensen, Christian Taylor
B Johnson, Anthony

Al Johnson, Kaley Ann

[E Jones, Steven

&l Joseph, Travis

B Juarez Pablo, Manuel
Jurgens, Bryce W

JE Kane, Ricky Allen

Knipp, Travis Michael

B Kyne, Dolly Jean

Lang, Ryan

B Lazo Orellana, Jason Alexan
B Leetch, Mark Allen

[ Leiser, Floyd David

! Linares Mendez, Oscar D
B Lint, Ryan Scott

B Loera, Amarro Tical

E Loforte Escalona, Alejandro
[Bl Lopez, Addison Roberto
B Lopez, Evelin Guadalupe

25-3050
25-2106
25-1539
25-3357
25-3030
25-3181
23-1913
25-1043
25-2859
25-2334
25-2411
25-3336
25-3414
25-3441
25-1673
25-3446
25-3178
25-1078
25-3387
25-3066
25-2657
25-1633
25-2569
25-2796
25-3167
25-2333
25-3180
25-2374
25-3082
25-3450
25-1365
25-3429
24-2797
25-1433
24-0277
25-2331
25-3393
25-3462
25-1300
25-2806

252114
25-1719
25-0653
25-3224
25-3359
25-3405
25-0905
252118
25-3098
25-2029
25-2929
25-3345
25-2258
24-2598
25-2503
25-3424
25-3468
25-3404
25-3413
25-2261
25-1220
25-3444
25-3194
25.0737
25-2263
25-3344

17:17:25 10/17/25
06:05:00 07/25/25
22:32:02 05/31/25
10:52:00 11/14/25
15:25:47 10/16/25
16:44:09 10/30/25
00:55:30 08/01/23
14:48:54 04/15/25
15:23:00 09/29/25
15:48:00 08/12/25
14:56:00 08/21/25
12:59:51 11/12/25
10:05:00 11/19/25
13:13:28 11/21/25
18:35:00 06/13/25
17:08:53 11/21/25
16:42:02 10/30/25
21:22:55 04/18/25
12:49:32 11/16/25
23:47:1510/18/25
15:39:29 09/09/25
14:40:00 06/09/25
16:55:00 09/02/25
14:36:23 09/23/25
11:19:25 10/29/25
15:45:00 08/12/25
16:41:58 10/30/25
10:14:53 08/18/25
15:45:00 10/20/25
21:29:06 11/21/25
16:47:37 05/15/25
13:50:21 11/20/25
14:50:00 10/15/24
08:25:00 05/22/25
15:40:00 02/01/24
15:35:00 08/12/25
10:58:00 11/17/25
23:43:10 11/22/25
16:10:00 05/09/25
11:00:00 09/24/25

17:03:00 07/25/25
15:23:41 06/18/25
14:37:43 03/07/25
17:21:21 11/03/25
11:15:00 11/14/25
12:39:00 11/18/25
16:29:08 04/02/25
17:09:00 07/25/25
13:50:00 10/22/25
15:54:43 07/17/25
20:52:00 10/06/25
03:30:00 11/13/25
11:11:57 08/06/25
19:46:32 09/23/24
16:29:00 08/28/25
01:58:21 11/20/25
14:40:39 11/23/25
10:50:00 11/18/25
09:58:00 11/19/25
16:05:00 08/06/25
00:36:53 05/02/25
16:29:34 11/21/25
15:00:11 10/31/25
22:24:47 03/15/25
20:11:08 08/06/25
02:21:52 11/13/25



Bl Lopez, Ryan Anthony

[l Lopez Montoya, Carlos

Bl Lopez Valle, Jorge Luis
Louthan, Travis Daniel

B Lovejoy, Sierra Star

- Luengo Martinez, Yojander
B! Luviano-Cabrera, Eric

- Luviano-Cabrera, Heleodoro
Bl Lyions, Gregory W
Maceo-Alvarez, Ivan D

B Magana, Jorge Luis

|8 Mamed, Jal John

[ Marshall, Richard Wesley
B Marta, Cesar

] Martin, Andrew J

Martinez, Daniel

Masek, Joshua James

& Mason, Jonathan Tyler

F Mason, June Ann

A Masquat, Anthony Michael
ﬂ Medrano-Garay, Christian Pa
[El Menke, Jessica Bevan

& Mitchell, Alvin

8 Mohamed, Abshir Hassan
B! Mohammed, Ahmed

I8l Mohamoud, Mustafa

. Monydeng, Jackson Manut

Morantes-Leal, Joel Alejand
B Moreno, Carlos
Morey-Morey, Yoinber Alfons
E Mueller, Levi Adam

H Munoz Perez, Cristhian Alex
Ness, Christopher Lee

& Nichols, Shane Robert

B Odruna, Dontae D

Bl Ortiz-Juarez, Tomas

[l Paez Avendano, Eduar Jesus
Palmer, Jeremiah

Park, Avery M

[B Parra Paredes, Rigoberto
Patino, Jesus G

IE} Pecor, Aubriyana Faith

A Pemberton, Jason Edward
Bl Perdomo, Eduardo Jose

B Perez, Janell Renee

B} Perez Mendoza, Benito

Bl Perez San Roman, Jesus
Pfeifer, Luke J P

B Piche, Dylan Jacob

&l Potter, Steven

[EY Pracht, Ashley Lynn

& Randall, Rick Wayne

B Red, Charlie

A Rel, Andrew H

[& Reynolds, Clayton

J§l Richey, Brandon M

B Rivera Lima, Bianca Y

Bl Robles-Santiago, Raymundo
Rodriguez, Frank

B Rodriguez, Luis A

B Roe, Jesse James

B Romero Toledo, Aaron
Royle, Charles Allen

B Ryan, Shawna M

Bl Salvador-Tecum, Miguel
Sandoval-Portillo, Carlos U

- Santos Perez, Leonardo

25-2200
24-1486
25-1907
25-3043
25-2833
25-2048
25-1368
25-1360
25-2921
25-1299
25-3145
252134
24-1601
25-2206
25-2889
25-3430
25-3193
25-3459
25-2716
25-3191
25-2087
25-2044
25-1944
25-2077
25-2494
25-3264
25-2915
25-2794
25-3190
25-3179
25-2175
25-2797
25-3436
24-3474
25.0757
25-0963
25-2795
25-3259
25-3466
25-3415
25-3333
25-2853
24-1938
25-2085
25-3428
25-2412
25-3293
25-2768
25-0712
24-1139
25-3433
25-3350
25-3408
25-2960
24-2440
25-3166
24-1065
25-3447
25-2453
25-1958
25-3395
25-1566
25-3244
25-3245
25-3463
252116
25-3148

11:37:00 08/01/25
00:29:08 06/06/24
02:16:48 07/06/25
11:29:00 10/17/25
20:08:24 09/26/25
15:26:59 07/19/25
17:01:13 05/15/25
16:28:19 05/15/25
17:08:00 10/05/25
12:04:42 05/09/25
22:11:27 10/27/25
23:19:58 07/26/25
12:02:07 06/18/24
15:48:00 08/01/25
13:56:55 10/02/25
14:46:05 11/20/25
14:48:09 10/31/25
21:22:09 11/22/25
14:50:20 09/15/25
14:37:00 10/31/25
12:28:38 07/23/25
12:56:00 10/08/25
13:15:00 07/09/25
04:30:03 07/23/25
10:41:00 08/28/25
20:20:00 11/06/25
23:49:56 10/04/25
14:29:16 09/23/25
14:25:10 10/31/25
16:41:52 10/30/25
15:54:00 07/30/25
14:44:57 09/23/25
18:00:00 11/20/25
15:17:00 12/23/24
16:37:59 03/18/25
02:24:46 04/08/25
14:30:54 09/23/25
16:34:04 11/06/25
04:06:38 11/23/25
11:46:00 11/19/25
10:44:36 11/12/25
03:56:05 09/29/25
14:05:00 07/24/24
12:14:34 07/23/25
09:55:58 11/20/25
14:56:00 08/21/25
20:33:25 11/08/25
22:28:38 09/19/25
16:06:00 03/13/25
16:18:00 05/02/24
16:26:00 11/20/25
14:48:59 11/13/25
19:40:51 11/18/25
14:29:00 10/09/25
17:04:01 09/09/24
11:17:55 10/29/25
12:42:00 04/24/24
17:43:08 11/21/25
10:59:46 08/25/25
01:36:24 07/11/25
11:59:27 11/17/25
21:30:19 06/03/25
09:52:55 11/05/25
10:00:00 11/05/25
00:38:26 11/23/25
17:06:00 07/25/25
03:18:27 10/28/25



B Saucedo, Jonathan B

B Schwalm, Brandon Lee
Scott, Cade

K& Sinner, Edward Doyle

[ Smillie, Leah Louise

B Smith, Brian

Smith, Caleb

[ Smith, Darla

! Smith, Elijah

Smith, Jennifer Kathleen
B Smith, Noha Anthony
Staley, Israel Matthew

[ Thomas, Adam Wayne

Bl Thomas, Brian Adam

- Thomas, Tyrece Davion
- Thompson, Precious Arlene
Bl Toirac-Magana, Yonliher
& Tomas Martin, Nicolas

B Tosun, Atilla Serkan

Bl Tovar-Olivares, Cristian Ma
Towler, Zachariah James
B Turner, Melanie L

B Valdez, Elsa E

B Valencia-Gullien, Juan

¥ Van Boening, Michael Lee
& Vargas, Jennifer

! Velasquez-Bautista, Rodas
& Vera, Christian E
Villalobos Guerra, Yandy
B Villazana, Ernesto Manuel
Bl Wade, Sherman Reginald
Walldrop, Edwin Garrett
Whitaker, Gregory James
White, Dequan

Whitebear, Zarin Ray

A witte, Kiyson

B Wright, Kavion

B Xirum-Ambrocio, Pedro Artur
[l Yaxcal-Tiul, Romeo Edilzar
B Zavala, Jesse E

B Zepeda, Marvin Aleman

25-2566
25-2288
24-3155
25-2573
25-3358
25-1367
25-0614
25-2344
25-3340
25-3256
25-2599
25-3316
24-3406
25-3467
25-1516
25-3289
25-1560
25-2993
24-1452
25-3182
25-3448
25-3388
25-3260
25-3416
25-3258
25-3434
25-3028
25-2956
25-2373
25-2742
24-3280
25-1963
25-3236
25-2021
25-3000
25-2858
25-3442
24-3459
25-2018
25-2721
25-2019

15:47:00 09/02/25
21:30:10 08/08/25
11:48:13 11/21/24
12:01:15 09/03/25
11:14:40 11/14/25
16:56:27 05/15/25
14:51:00 03/03/25
21:57:05 08/13/25
17:09:41 11/12/25
13:00:00 11/06/25
09:46:00 09/05/25
21:42:23 11/10/25
15:18:13 12/16/24
11:31:36 11/23/25
12:34:03 05/30/25
10:21:29 11/08/25
10:47:16 06/03/25
01:14:59 10/13/25
13:41:16 06/03/24
16:46:22 10/30/25
18:11:51 11/21/25
16:19:00 11/16/25
17:55:00 11/06/25
12:17:24 11/19/25
16:20:35 11/06/25
17:05:00 11/20/25
12:14:13 10/16/25
08:55:00 10/09/25
01:52:25 08/18/25
11:22:30 09/18/25
07:13:00 12/02/24
16:30:53 07/11/25
14:30:00 11/04/25
13:52:16 07/16/25
15:56:44 10/13/25
15:12:02 09/29/25
15:27:04 11/21/25
09:04:42 12/21/24
13:37:50 07/16/25
17:03:00 09/16/25
13:43:07 07/16/25



